                Unit 1 / 34 Truganina Road, Malaga W.A.      Ph.(08) 9248 7313       Fax.(08) 9248 7314     www.tradesmantech.com
WALL PLUG DRILL BITS
Cutting & Drilling Range -
Code Size
TT-WPD4 4mm x 90mm Long (Yellow)
TT-WPD5 5mm x 90mm Long (White)
TT-WPD5.5 5.5mm x 90mm Long (Red)
TT-WPD6 6mm x 90mm Long (Red)
TT-WPD6.5 6.5mm x 125mm Long (Green)
TT-WPD8 8mm x 90mm Long (Blue)
TT-WPD10 10mm x 90mm Long (Orange)
TT-WPD12 12mm x 90mm (Grey)90 (G ey)
TT-WPD14 14mm x 90mm
TT-WPDS 8 Pce. Set 4mm to 12mm
These drill bits have been engineered to cut through a wide range of materials with a
standard cordless drill - NO hammer drill required! Be able to drill through a tiled wall and
the brick behind for a solid anchor point; with NO damage to either!
Suitable for drilling masonry, marble, biscuit tiles, glass and ceramic tiles. Do not use
hammer function while using wall plug drill bits. Not recommended for porcelain tiles